Report for Website

Product Name: Caldrea® Countertop Spray - Lavender Cedar Leaf

Specification ID:350000033400

Ingredients
Water

Sodium Citrate
Decyl Glucoside
Polysorbate 20

Sodium Methyl 2-
Sulfolaurate

Lauryl Glucoside
Saccharomyces Ferment

Tetrasodium Glutamate
Diacetate

Citric Acid
Benzisothiazolinone
Methylisothiazolinone
Glycerin

Betula Alba (Birch) Bark
Extract

Ethylene Brassylate

Linalyl Acetate

Cyclopentaneacetic acid, 3-
oxo-2-pentyl-, methyl ester

Propylene glycol
Citral
Citronellol

Coumarin

CAS Number
7732-18-5
6132-04-3
68515-73-1
9005-64-5

149458-07-1

110615-47-9
94114-07-5

51981-21-6

77-92-9
2634-33-5
2682-20-4
56-81-5

84012-15-7

105-95-3
115-95-7

24851-98-7

57-55-6
5392-40-5
106-22-9

91-64-5

Function
Water

Builder
Cleaning Agent
Emulsifier

Cleaning Agent

Cleaning Agent
Odor Eliminator

Chelator

PH adjuster
Preservative
Preservative
Additive

Additive

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Geraniol 106-24-1 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Limonene 5989-27-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens

Linalool 78-70-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens



